Oshawa N.A.S.C. Hockey Toronto Maple Leafs / First Shift Schedule Posted: December 1, 2019

Day Date Time Location Home Team Away team Session Division
Sun 15-Dec-19 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 22-Dec-19 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 5-Jan-20 12:15PM Delpark4 First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 12-Jan-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 19-Jan-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 26-Jan-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 2-Feb-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 9-Feb-20 12:15 PM Delpark4 First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 23-Feb-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 1-Mar-20 12:30 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 8-Mar-20 12:00 PM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift
Sun 15-Mar-20 9:00 AM Harman First Shift HkySchool First Shift

PLEASE NOTE: January 5th and February 9th are NOT at Harman Park. The sessions are at Delpark Homes Centre




